JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
LAL-12V-128-31-30K-BR
LAL-12V-128-31-30K-BK
Ideal for paths, outdoor areas and landscape lighting.
 12V LED AREA LIGHTS-GROUND OR SURFACE MOUNT
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Voltage: 12V AC/DC
• Wattage: 10W
• Efficacy: 72LM/W
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Light Source: Integrated SMD LED Module
• Lens: Heavy-Duty Frosted PC Lens
• Total lumens: 720LM
• Color Temperature: 3000K
•  Beam Angle: 120°
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Housing Material:  Die-cast Aluminum-Powder
• Finish: Bronze Or Black
• Total Height: 31”
• Custom Design Aluminum Spike Included
• Surface Mount base Included
• 8FT. STP-2 18AWG lead wire Included
• IP rating: IP67, Wet Locations
WARRANTY: 1 years
CERTIFICATIONS:
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP.
LAL-12V-128-31-30K-BR 10W 12VAC/DC 720LM 3000K
LAL-12V-128-31-30K-BK 10W 12VAC/DC 720LM 3000K
Re
v.
 2
02
3-
01
-1
1
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
8ft. SPT-2 18AWG Lead Wire
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED:
30.70” (L) X 6” (H) X 4.33” (W)